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FAT A KIFF LSRR
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BRRH T HFb T T D2,

BRI B4, B sy, ot KA,
JEFORERH v Fbh,

T9-+80 (7)) 234G, WIAH R 274 KT 5,
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R
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SN0 TR i,
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KRG T o AF 3w L,

R,

R
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R
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117+ 118 (R HIEEES) . TR A LI LOBES,
117+ 118 ()T HIEHES)
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No  Gr f& No ikt KW F EA G BgEHTR

130 G54 VI 7544  R2 71 54 31 933 Hi HERH o HBEOWRCHITIE = oSN,

131 E71 VI 6312 R3 29 19 0.7 29  HF ERH o Fimi KA,

132 #fi B1Tr R3 54 24 13 135 TAVBAH BRRH T b, NRIRVERETIREED OB Fb R, )71 5 §lf 2 AN
A A TRY, MR NEIEE OB RS NS,

133 ET1 VI 6311 R4 41 25 14 114 FA7BAw Sl RAR, HERATITV A 6,

134 F61 VI 6096 R5 41 33 15 155 #T 134+ 135 (PravimiBeay) . ~Fal EOORER T, F1 i TH% - (EE RIS,

135 F62 Vil 7144 R5 . ) . - . 134+135 (rivmidEs) .

136  F62 VI 7628 R5 51 8.1 34 1244 Ak TS P BESR L, FTTRIMEH 0% IR T 2 St R, FT i [, 134+ 135
GHT) 38,

137 G54 Vi 7507 M1 50 1.9 09 7.3 ARG JEALE U< B TR, AR AT 2R O RTREMED Y, WA R T M,

138 G54 Vi 7479  H1 27 22 11 4.7  HF e Ao

139 G54 Vib 7450  HI1 28 21 10 43 M HEReH o fEREmE L,

140 G54 Vib 7449  H1 18 1.2 06 0.7 KA THERI R 7,

141 G54 Vi 7613 HI 48 24 09 64 HF HERH D3 hr&ns,

142 G54 Vil 7404 H1 53 28 0.8 8.8 AT HERATIEV R A R R, VEH %R L,

143 H52 Vi 6729  HI1 42 23 12 103 R HERH R, E¥Em TR L,

144 G54 it 7615  H1 43 30 12 147 #HAi FIREOHEZRT D,

145 G53 Vb 7564  H1 33 32 09 8.5 I WERFHI )T o

146 G54 Vib 7364  HI 42 17 10 6.1 K FHIHEDMT ST 57,

147 G64 Vil 7345  HI1 44 22 10 56  #i FIR L0t 2T 2,

148 G54 VI 7486  HI1 59 26 12 17.3 #H¥ fERH o MERmE L,

149 G54 Vil 7551 H1 48 24 12 10.1  FHJv FrimfE K,

150 G54 i 7512 H1 43 32 08 6.9 K WRIRF o AR mE L,

151 G54 Vi 7702 HI1 36 34 08 71 HKi SFEEEOORERH T, MER TSR,

152 G53 Vla 7416  H1 33 46 09 94 K VR, AR L,

153 G54 VI 7483  HI1 34 42 11 8.2 HI R A A, MR L,

154 G54 Vi 7481 @ HI1 39 36 15 161 HNi WEIRFH o (R L,

155 G54 Vi 7528  H1 46 34 1.1 154  FF fMER R, 1EHm gL,

156 G 64 Vib 7286  HI1 49 35 14 179 R el | UV (e T Ei2AN O

157 G54 i 7518 H1 56 40 16 221  F RIEDODH )T, AEHmERL,

158 G54 i 7510  H1 53 39 10 180 #HT OB CHECZNT Do MRIAFH A,

159 G54 Vi 7596 @ HI1 52 34 16 260 HJ MER R R, MBI, (ERm R,

160 G54 Vi 7500 @ H1 34 48 13 169 HT iy V(e o i 2AN B

161  G41 VI 7395 @ HI1 48 60 19 485 v WS T, VRS AL,

162 G54 Vi 7499  H1 65 60 14 365 FHA A T AR AT o

163 G54 I 7508  HI1 34 45 08 82 K WS T

164 G54 Vil 7587  HI1 49 55 18 315 #Hi WEIRR A 1R L,

165 G54 VIl 7474  H1 47 37 23 287 FiE TH BIHERNTNASE TG R T

166 G 54 VI 7482  H1 54 74 37 952 Hi WEIRFH o AERE TSR L,

167 G 64 Vit 7320 H1 57 71 29 571  #HF RETGIRMEIRH T o VEFdRAER L,

168 G54 Vi 7700  H1 45 48 15 311 T WEIRFH o AR TR L,

169 G54 Vi 7480  H1 66 7.7 31 1772 #Ai 169+ 170 (PTAvifidse ) o WRIAFI T, ERmimitEa L, BEm %A,

170 G54 VI 7487  HI1 . “ . 169+ 170 (Friv i)

171 G54 Vi 7492  HI1 78 52 22 808 Hi HIEE OB TRUZZUT D, (TR,

172 G54 VI 7491  H1 65 80 32 1401 R RIS T,

173 G54 Vil 7496 1 64 66 18 511 FHi RIS o {F 3L,

174 G54 Vi 7478  H1 96 49 30 1205 A FUT A WIS IR, T R - R AR S L,

175 H52 Vi 6736  HIL 79 31 19 340 HF HERH o MEREMTTEE R L, HiIE,

176 G54 Vil 7544  HI1 95 53 31 928 FAi WEIRDRERF R, RO CHU T T=b D,

177 G54 Vi 7589  HI1 12.1 122 6.3 10187 Afik% GYIENRI T FeM, JATR KO IET O IAF 2 RS2, F1 i i - (2 miiiag e

178 G173 VI 6021 H2 6.1 43 16 272 # WEIRFH o (ERmEHY,

179 G64 VI 6055 H2 51 6.0 12 347 R [Irlre DA (5 T k2N O

180 G64 VI 6053 H2 46 39 15 281 R ST o AR I BRI % 5

181 HT1 VI 6242 H2 73 62 10 497 H)i 181+ 182 (R RIFEHES) o WA o 13 maidE72 L,

182 G73 Via 7072  H2 43 60 12 284 H 181+ 182 (HIJ7 RIHERES) o WEIAR T, 153 e L,

183 G 63 Vla 7139  H2 75 52 15 540 Hi TEEFT T o WIS T

184 G64 VI 6589 H2 1.6 38 08 32  Hi BREH T, (T,

185 G63 Vib 7311  H2 152 88 29 2783 Hi PN I T

186 G174 Via 6967 H2 120 95 27 296.7  MARIEEDDH T JEFRIZHI T #b1,

187 H52 VI 6742 H2 75 116 25 1931 Hi BERIPR BT EBROH T,

188 G661 VI 6969 H2 52 48 1.7 269 H 188+ 189+ 190 R J #IEERE S o WRIAHI T, 1ER BRI 2L,

189 G61 Via 7049  H2 9.0 107 21 504 R 188+ 189+ 190 (HIF RIBEHES) o WEIAHT, {E¥mIFREZL,

190 Gl Vla 7327 H2 80 73 12 1421 #HAi 188+ 189+ 190 (K| HIBEBEA) o WIAHI)T, AF3miHEE L,

191 Gé64 VI 6060 H3 23 33 07 48 KK 191+ 192-+193 (HF #FEREA) o WIAR )T, MEHEmMERL,

192 Gé64 VI 6061 H3 27 32 06 3.3  #i 191+ 192+ 193 GHI A RIBERES) o WEIAH T, (ERmEARERL,
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H61
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H 72
H 72
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H 172
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G 51
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G 52
G 51
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G 51
G 53
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G173
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G173
G 74
G173
G173
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G 72
G 74
G173
G173
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G 74

F 74
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G 72
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G 72
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G 74
G173

HT71
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G 73
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Vila
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Vila
Vlla
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7066
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7045
7067
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7064
7134
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6747
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7620
7414
7624
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7566
7715
7673
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7666
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7488
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6524
7014
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7068
7062
7094
7223
7069
7076
7105
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7332
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HX
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HX
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HX

HX

HX

HX
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HX
HX
HX
HX

HX
HX
HX
HX
HX

HX
HX
HX
HX
HX
HX
HX
HX

£3
3.7
5.3
6.4
6.9
(7.1
45
6.6
8.0
3.7
7.3
6.5
60.5
11.3
7.9
3.8
3.2
8.9
44
45
7.6
6.7
48
6.1
8.3
8.7
8.6
7.9
8.5
7.3
40
7.3
10.3
6.2
5.9
5.6
6.8
2.6
11.2

72

6.1

13.1
13.3
7.7
7.3

7.1
7T
8.3

(7.8)
3.6
6.3
9.6

10.9

7.9
10.1
6.4
6.2
6.7
5.1
5.2

[}
48
6.7
5.4
9.1
25

11.0
43
78
25
3.1
6.3
6.8
5.2
5.5
1.9
48
49
4.7
43
37
41
4.1
4.1
46
6.8
8.6
7.0
6.9
6.9
7.9
72
6.9
5.2
4.0
2.9
5.4
2.8

10.2

5.1

4.3

8.8
10.6
4.4
9.4

5.5
4.8
8.2

26
7.7
58
7.1
6.7

3.0
85
2.7
4.4
3.6
3.1
4.2

&
0.8
14
2.1
2.6
19
2.0
2.3
2.2
1.2
1.5
18
1.8
16
19
0.5
0.8
19
1.0
0.7
2.8
2.0
14
22
2.1
16
3.2
2.1
19
1.6
12
i o7
19
11
1.1
14
1.4
0.7
6.7

1.3

12

3.1
3.6
2.0
23

1.0
1.5
7.4

18
3.9
2.2
22.5
1.7

1.1
2.0
1.8
1.6
1.5
1.6
19
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13.5
34.0
63.4
125.5
33.2
67.5
49.6
121.5
10.8
24.7
48.6
49.4
95.9
94.5
2.8
8.4
66.5
229
13.9
45.1
41.8
21.0
36.6
70.8
73.0
259.9
72.6
88.1
77.0
26.8
65.9
120.5
27.8
30.1
18.2
35.3
4.2
622.9

45.0

35.0

373.5
458.4
70.4
66.4

225
30.6
787.3

383
102.7
62.6
154.1
125.1
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216.2
18.8
36.6
29.8
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KIGH253IEN,

B HB, YOI,
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236+237 (PraLmiHS) o WIS,

236+237 (WrAHiHER) o WIAHI T,

RHH T, R,

WA, REBH A,

KRBT 24T TS DR TR 220 N AR T I, I 4 1 X 90 S T
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SERR DR T, MR L,
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G 64
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E 74

E 74
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F173
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Viib

Viib
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Viib
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Viib
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6855
7154
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7140
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6.5
6.9
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6.9
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7.1
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8.3
3.7
9.7
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6.2
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4.6
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8.2
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7.6
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6.1
3.9
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7.8
11.8

3.9
6.1
8.7
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7.3
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4.7
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5.0
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5.9
5.3
6.0
6.8
3.8
46
5.6
5.7
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5.3
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3.2
2.6
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59
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1.6
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14
1.7
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1.5
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25
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1.0
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0.9
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18
5.7
1.6
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19
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2.1
3.0
3.7
29
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0.9
0.9
1.1
0.7

0.8

1.0
1.6
0.9

Hifit
36.1
34.8
56.1
48.3
36.0
48.2
42.8
99.7
35.9
53.8
449
46.7
35.8
38.1
69.7
46.6
75.1
9.5
488.1

46.7
479
2000.0

6.9
39.9
85.9
39.0
18.0
12.2
23.7

103.5
81.0
109.4
89.3
45.1
803.2
45.6
33.7

7.7

43.1

54.0
101.0

15.3
67.0
42.5

56.0
164.5
133.8

83.5

5.3
6.1
8.6

10.9

8.1

5.6

5.7
9.4
5.3

Al
H B
HF
HIT
I
HA
HB
HB
H
HA
HA
HB
HJT
H B
v
Hp
H T
HF
H T
Tik%

H
HF
fik%

HBT
HA
Hp
HB
HB
HA
HA
H
HB
HB
HB
HB
[
HA
I
HA
Hp

HF
ZUINTHHH T

HA
HA
Hp

H B
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itk
HA
FTATAE
FATA T
FATTA
FAT AR
FAT AT

TAT AR

FAT AT
FAT AT
FAT AT
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No  Gr f& No ikt KW F EA G BgEHTR

373 G54 VI 7459  Hé 27 22 06 3.0 R FERH o MR L,

374 G53 Vib 7563  H6 20 38 08 44  HF 374+ 375 ()T RS

375 G54 Vil 7605  H6 28 23 10 3.3 #T 374+ 375 (Gl T IS

376 G54 VIb 7407  H6 54 34 12 1160 HJT e, (R DY,

377 G54 i 7519  H6 51 55 19 358 Hi VEIRDARETGHI o FT ik - 13 diig v,

378 G54 Vi 7516  H6 1.3 26 05 1.5 KA 378+379-+380 (HI i HIEEHA)

379 G54 Vi 7543  H6 36 41 13 177 Hi 378379+ 380 (K /v #IHERER) .

380 G54 VI 7641  H6 1.8 25 09 35 R 378+379-+380 (H| /T HIEEHA)

381 G53 Vib 7369  H6 34 54 07 142 Hi 381+382 (Frivimitk ) . RIEEMETT 47,

382 G54 Vi 7509  H6 - ‘ 5 G & 381+ 382 (PrivififEsy)

383 G54 Vi 7531  H6 64 53 22 628 R 383384 (F v HIERES) o WRIAH Fr, 1FEETEDY,

384 Gb54 Vil 7601 Hé6 18 27 08 2.5 T 383+ 384 (K RIS ) o /INEWIRR T,

385 HT72 VI 6702 H7 46 20 0.7 4.7  ZWINTHHH T MERATE WA E TR b, NI,

38 F61 VI 6031 H7 6.0 37 12 239 WINTHDHN HERH T b, ME3EmAEZR L,

387 G711 Vi 7571  H7 45 36 22 350 AEN» JEFOH Fr Fehho 7 5 L0/ e,

388 F61 VI 6130 H7 15 19 05 1.0 Hi AR R D,

389 G84 Vi 6148 H7 23 28 09 28 HF REWH T, 1F¥imFED,

390 G 82 Vi 7677 @ HT 32 40 09 100 MMREEDDR T LY VR (e o T i 2A B

391 GT1 VI 7572 HT 23 21 06 22 M WEIRH T o (ERETIEE DTN,

392 HT74 Vla 6822 H7 34 30 10 75  H WEIRH I, VERETEE DTN,

393 G4 Vla 7203 H7 73 58 21 840 _WINLHLH)T BRI A, AR YO T,

394 G4 Vib 7278  H7 33 21 10 52 R FIHIFB R,

395 G171 VI 7569  H7 36 26 08 6.2 K WEIRFIF o FTHG AR,

396 F 73 VI 6018 H7 30 47 09 124 HK FTHT R K&K, BERBREICESRIFIT D

397 G72 VI 7046  H7 66 32 11 167 R AR AT, MR A, (3R L,

398 G64 Vib 7155  HT 57 38 24 402 HF AR T, B AT, (EE R,

399 G771 v 7570  H7 69 42 1.1 280 T W% AT, (R IREDH,

400 F71 Vi 7661  H7 7.7 52 12 403 H¥ VRS AR L, WRIRDRERH T,

401 GT71 VI 6525 H7 66 53 20 588 R R A,

402 G72 Vla 7178  H7 62 46 16 451 #r BERIBR B EBROH T,

403 F72 VI 7131  H7 63 69 18 621 R WEIRH o (ERE DY,

404 F 74 VI 7334 H7 48 35 16 209 #HJT 404+405 ()T HIBEBES) . AEMH .

405 F 71 VI 6299 H7 53 35 40 252 FHT 404+405 (F1)7 RIFEHS) . NELR T,

406 G 72 Vla 7427  H7 59 52 14 485 #Hi IR A, BEITRAT

407 G 82 VI 7678 HY 23 11 05 1.0 FTA7BAH HERH T 2RWTLIZb 0, =V ETK,

408 G 82 Vi 7680 HY 27 12 06 1.1 HA7EAR HERF A ZRIETLT2b D, N ST,

409 G882 VI 7682 HY 25 19 04 1.2 FTATBAH T ORER NI NH T b, FEilE K<,

410 E 43 vV 671 HY (32 20 14 6.2 TATILE FERATIEN VR R 64, St - S e I R,

411 G62 Vib 7371 < HY 48 35 14 143 R FITEAER R, IR, EEm R L,

412 E84 VI 6305 HY 42 26 09 5.1  _WINLHHH T ST, FTi A K& AR,

413 F53 VI 6638 HY 40 25 105 7.8  Hi RER T, VR I, BERITRAT, S IE,

414 E63 Vi 7714 HY 75 3.0 12 223 #Hi A ORER R EmHRE L,

415 H 72 Vila 6748  HY 6.7 38 21 483 HIH HER R b, RIOEIGIEA L,

416 Fe61 Vi 7583 HY 57 37 15 366 Hi RNV ETRH A, (EEITHEDD,

417 H61 Vib 7090 HY 74 39 12 265 KA fERH o, ERmTEDY,

418 F 71 Vib 7683 HY 94 59 25 1006 Fi IR AR T, T E DY,

419 Geé1 Vib 7567 HY 52 28 11 136 #HJT HiEReH o, MEREmTATED Y, S,

420 F72 VI 6515 HY 6.1 47 12 305 #H ERH o VER s - FT i ARAE 2R L,

421  G53 VI 6727 HY 62 45 18 282 RN fERH o

422 ET74 Vil 7019 HY 78 69 25 1321 At I b, AR ENG R % Ik,

423 G43 Vi 7396 HY 56 64 58 2165 Ak il - fE¥wi% — EOHBEOBANEZ DD, KRS demFEOMERHI )T #IHE,

424  H 82 Viih HY 60 59 49 2341 A% BT, FTiH - V¥ A — E O RIBEOBNAKIERE . 1 i FHE - 1 3 i 7 5 9
o SERHA HIBE

425 F64 Vib 7268  H8 78 79 19 1029 HJT WEIRFH o BEARAT . VR L,

426 T 64 Vib 7252  HS8 78 52 17 1109 #HJT WRIRFH T, B ARAT, (RN,

427 TF64 Vib 7269  H8 91 65 23 1447 Hi WRIRF o R L,

428 F64 Vib 7251  H8 95 62 21 1004 R GO IRASDIRIAH T, BEHIFRAT, VEREMRAER L,

429 F64 Vib 7253  HS8 94 80 34 1743 WINTLHHHF R AT, WSRO T,

430 F72 VI 7132  H8 122 66 29 2178 HI# SIIERER: I T # b

431 G73 Vb 7091  Chl 3.7 48 12 185 HNi RIG R A

432 F64 Vib 7340  Ch2 70 7.0 2.1 1108 HHi 432+ 433 (Fravifids) . WA,

433 F64 Vib 7339  Ch2 . . - “o e 432+433 (Frivmised) . RIAF T,

434 G174 Via 6966  Os 61 37 19 301 T MERH o

435 G61 Via 7325 Os 56 39 12 224 FHJT HEE# A,

436 G4 Vla 6853  Os 48 72 15 434 RHF R o AU
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437 F53 VI 6187 HY 32 11 07 14 TATRAE ;\2;@6%%*%*42 SO DHERF 2RI, IO R DT DR E %
Y o

438 G41 20270 S 114 41 3.7 2515 WA HREE, bR TR,

439 GT3 Vib 19167 S 99 40 4.1 2335 A PR, TURCRETIR,

440 H 52 VI 6741  Ch4 76 52 41 2413 A LBAR OB, ST 2 T S e TR

441 H52 VI 6743 HY 47 34 30 68.0 WA TR T,

442 G61 Vila 7023  %Ob 1.1 03 01 <01 #AH /N T, SRS L,

443 G 74 Vib 7271  ZOb 08 04 01 <01 MAH DY, BT, R,

44 HT1 VI 6201  %Ob 09 03 01 <01 #MAH FIfI DY, BT L, 1 AT B 7R AT o

445 HT2 Vla 6771  %Ob 14 05 01 <01 #MAH FIHiRHE DY, FHERFREDY, 15 w47 X

446 HT2 Vla 7151  %Ob 1.1 04 01 <01 MAH AT, BURFEDHY, R,

447 F 34 VI 1833  ZOb .2 05 01 <01 MIGH SRR L, AR,

448 G 72 Vla 7331  %Ob 14 06 02 0.1 R i N ¥, BRI R L,

449 F 34 VI 687 %0b 22 04 02 02 MaH B L,

450 G T4 Vib 7257  %Ob 15 05 01 <01 #AH It DY, BT L, BB,

451 G661 VI 7048 %0b 1.7 06 02 0.1 MR /N> ¥T i, FT TR L, BT ARME R L,

452 G774 VI 6290  3Ob 1.2 05 02 <01 MAH W N FT T

453 F63 VI 6607  %0b 1.8 05 0.1 0.1 AaH FHiREEDD, BT L,

454 G T4 Vla 7190  %Ob 14 06 0.1 0.1 AMAH TR, TR R L, R K,

455 G174 Vb 7304  %Ob 09 03 01 <01 MAH BE - R A AR,

456  H 72 VI 7135  %0b 1.1 04 02 <01 #MfH NSV, T i R ) 2

457 G T4 Vla 6849  %Ob 14 05 02 0.1 A SR - AR EBIC R,

458 G 61 Vib 7433  %O0b 14 05 02 0.1 MaH SRS - 2 A K

459 G61 VI 6932  ZOb 13 04 02 0.1 MiaH SR KA

460 GT72 VI 7045  ZOb 1.5 04 03 0.1 HMAH SH - R A AR,

461 D24 Vi 309 %0b 15 06 02 <01 #AH GRS R A KA,

462 E 43 \% 677 ZOb 1.6 05 02 0.2 HiHaH HREED, B KA,

463 G T4 Vla 6845  %Ob 1.8 05 03 0.1 A GRS - BRI EHIT KA, 528 (SRR AT o A7 DURR ISR SDY

464 F31 v 343 %0b 08 05 01 <01 MfH SR KA,

465 G63 Vla 7173  %:0b 1.1 07 01 <01 MAH R R4,

466 H 71 VI 6202  %Ob 1.0 04 01 <01 #MAH S KA,

467 G63 Vla 7137  %Ob 1.1 06 03 0.2 MAaH SRS « B A R, A I TR AR A

468 H 72 VI 7187 %O0b 1.7 08 0.1 02 AR ST, BB, b IE TR0,

469 HT2 Vb 7234  %Ob 14 07 02 0.1 HIiEH B - R AR, SIE T2,

470 HT2 Vla 7149  %0b 1.3 08 02 0.1 MAH S AR, RIS, W IE TRV,

471  F64 Via 7230  %Ob 12 07 0.1 0.1 AAH R - R A KA, Ui IE TR,

472 G7T3 VI 6523  %0b 1.5 07 0.1 0.2 HMIAH R R4,

473 HT1 VI 7384  ZOb 1.5 09 0.7 04 MAH A VLB TR K0T K ST 7=,

474 G174 Vb 7259  %Ob 21 08 05 0.3 AN I R,

475 F 72 VI 6499  %0b 19 14 11 25  AAHEE FIHIEE , BEFT i CL AR T B0,

476 G 74 Vla 7008  %Ob 21 13 09 1.8 Ak FIfE &, FTiHaREH, RO,

477 H72 Vib 7297  %Ob 21 1.0 09 21 MEHE FTf [ &, FTimaHEH,

478 F 84 VI 6364  %Ob 14 15 1.1 1.8 MAaA 1F 3 i T oV e A S i 2 R

479  F82 VI 7574  ZO0b 16 11 09 1.6 AR FIH [ E, 7 i AR

480 F 72 VI 7354  %0b 1.8 14 1.0 2.1 MAHE FIHIE E, 1T

481 G774 Vla 7201  %Ob 21 15 09 2.8  Mif Sy EIESEMA o IRV 2 T T & Ui R A S T A

482 G T4 Vila 6848  %Ob 22 13 12 2.7 MAHE FTIH &, BEFT T CHIZR T i RHESY,

483 F51 VI 7055  %O0b 28 12 15 42 M FIHIEE, FIHEHY,

484 He61 Vib 7133  %Ob 26 14 19 5.8  MfiAEL FIH &, FTimEH,

485 D73 VI 6924  %O0b 16 1.0 13 1.8 A Ak 19 3 T i | A S i 2 R

486 G172 VI 7093  %Ob 19 15 12 3.1 A F VRS 1A T e A S i A i

487 G 74 VI 6293  Z0b 17 18 14 38 M AR FTHIRE &, FT RS,

488 F 62 VI 6697  ZOb 25 19 18 6.9 A4 HEZ TGS NI Aa S, F T E, +THiiH DY,

489 G174 Vla 7037  %Ob 21 15 09 2.1 MR FTH I &, BEFT I CHT i aREDHY,

490 G61 VI 6231  %Ob 1.7 1.8 15 2.8 AL BT, ARG,

491 G 72 Vla 7088  ZOb 1.7 28 18 7.0 A AR FIi [ E , BT CH R L,

492 F64 VI 6405  %0b 21 17 20 49 AR VR IX3HHY,

493 G 72 VI 6113  %0b 1.8 15 1.1 25 AR VRS 321, S FIBER,

494 HT2 Vla 7176  %Ob 20 15 12 26 Ak AT HET T2 oD%,

495 HT1 VI 6203  %O0b 16 1.0 08 09 fik% B HY,

496 T 64 VI 6459  ZOb 21 24 1.1 4.1 MR Sy BN L0 FA oA H HI B,

497 G4 VI 6287 %0b 30 20 08 56  JiA Btk

498 G774 Vla 6786  %Ob 27 23 11 5.7 fil% JEAT /IS P A e, AT IR D

499 G4 Vla 7193  %Ob 24 18 09 29 Ak JRATRE LD /N

500 G 74 Vla 6787  %Ob 26 18 09 51 A% JRATEE LD /N R
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513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525

527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544

546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554

F 64
G 74
G 64
G 72
G 61
H72
G 61
F72
E 22
G 74
G 61
G 74
G 72
G 72
G 72
G 74
G 74
G 74
E 54
H71
H 72
G 74
G 63
G 74
F 62
G 74
G 74
G 63
G 74
F 63
G 74
F61
F 64
G 74
F63
F 51
F 63
H72
G 74
G 74
G 74
F 64
E 54
G 74
G 74
G 74
F 63
F 62
F51
F 51
F 64
F 31
G 72
F 42
E 52
H72
H 72
F 72
G 74
G 72
F 64
F 62
F 74
F31
F 64

S ==&

=E === 35 E

<8 s8S<s3553

= £ g

7122
7276
7316
7095
6860
6749
7002
6519
183
7194
7429
7202
7387
7428
7372
7191
7196
7275
1652
6205
7150
7032
6604
6846
7167
7207
6758
7221
7200
7579
6294
7581
7112
7204
7580
6632
7389
7148
6296
7208
7011
6427
3410
7035
7198
6851
6024
6714
6532
6662
7111
344
7044
5402
2226
7177
6810
6498
6750
7097
7355
6695
7350
5828
7159

£E3
3.0
19
(1.5)
1.5
1.9
19
14
19
2.2
1.4
1.7
1.6
2.0
1.7
1.8
2.0
2.1
1.9
1.6
19
2.2
2.1
14
2.3
2.7
23
2.1
2.0
2.6
1.3
19
15
1.7
2.6
2.2
1.8
1.7
2.1
2.4
2.1
18
14
1.5
2.1
2.0
1.0
18
3.1
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